WEB BROWSERS
ASSIGNMENTS

1.What is web browser?

2.Give some name of popular web browsers?

3.What are the basic features of a good web browser?

4.What are the major functions of a typical web browser?

5.How any web browser works?

6.What is the function of browser engine in a web browser?

7.What is the function of rendering engine in a web
browser?

8.Write short notes on google chrome?

9.Write short notes on Mozilla firefox?

10. What is apple safari?

11. Whatis internet explorer?

12. What is opera?



13.

14.

15.

16.

What is add-ons/extensions?
How add-ons are installed?
How add-ons can be removed?

How you access add-ons manager in — google

chrome,Mozilla firefox,internet explorer,opera?

17.

18.

19.

What is plugin?

Give some examples of plugin?

Differentiate add ons and plugins



